SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Sektionsvindere
Uge Station
17 PADBORG
17 PADBORG
17 PADBORG
18 RENDSBURG
18 RENDSBURG
18 RENDSBURG
19 KALTENKIRCHEN
19 KALTENKIRCHEN
19 KALTENKIRCHEN
19 KALTENKIRCHEN
20 HALSTENBEK
20 HALSTENBEK
20 HALSTENBEK
21  RENS
21  GARLSTORF
21 RENS
21 RENS
21 RENS
21  RENS

KFK Foren.
85 046
95 046
96 017
85 046
95 046
96 154
85 046
95 046
95 046
96 017
85 046
95 046
96 017
85 046
94 046
95 046
96 154
97 153
98 154

Slag
021

001
009
020
001
012
001
001
001
004
021
010
009
012
010
012
014
001
016

Slagnavn
TAMER AL-SHAMRI

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
IONUT GAMAN

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
MAX JENSEN

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
BJORN WEIGLIN
TAMER AL-SHAMRI
LASSE RASMUSSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
LARS BRUND

LASSE RASMUSSEN
LARS BRUND

ALLAN & TOMMY
BJARNE & SUSANNE
MICHAEL FRITS JEN

Ringnummer
055-24-0274

000-22-1214
017-23-0945
097-23-2120
046-24-0071
154-23-0352
046-23-1035
227-24-0315
908-22-0369
017-19-9346
055-24-0274
046-24-0202
246-22-0311
046-23-0995
046-24-0202
909-24-4985
154-21-9700
153-25-0464
250-25-3231

Udskrevet: 26-05-2025

Side: 1

Antal
128
373
223
148
624
267
158
648
648
270
144
610
191
143
630
329
241
201

29

Meter / min
1.578,070
1.642,150
1.545,850
1.383,370
1.422,040
1.370,460
1.253,330
1.295,680
1.295,680
1.239,770
1.236,160
1.227,770
1.159,670
1.524,040
1.497,960
1.539,150
1.554,000
1.521,150
1.509,360



